Program

8:00am
8:30am
8:45
9:45
9:55
10:25
10:35
10:50
11:00

12:15

12:30pm
1:15
1:25

2:00
2:10

3:10
3:20

Occupational Centres de
Health Clinics santé des

for Ontario travailleurs (ses)
Workers Inc. de I’Ontario Inc.

Occ-tober:
34 Annual Symposium on Occupational Health and Disease Prevention
Centre for Health and Safety Innovation, 5110 Creekbank Road, Mississauga
Open to Ontario OHS Prevention System, Partners and invited Stakeholders

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Reach & Impact: Successful Strategies for Social Marketing, Sophie Rosa, PHO
Occ-omplishment: StressAssess Launch, J. Oudyk & S. Freeman

Beyond the Burden: From Cancer Risk to Reduction, Dr. P. Demers, OCRC
Occ-omplishment: MOL OEL updates 2017& Noise Blitz. M. Tivy & M. Cousineau

Break

Occ-omplishment:

Occ Disease Action Plan Update

e Plan, V. Wolfe, OHCOW & S. Grossman, PVO
e Noise, Mike Russo, IHSA
e Allergens and Irritants, Dr. L. Holness, CRE-OD
e Diesel Exhaust, Mike Parent, WSN
e Data & Emerging Issues, Dr. V. Arrandale, OCRC
Occ-omplishment: OHCOW & IHSA Noise Resources, J. Oudyk & M. Russo
Networking Lunch
Occ-omplishment:
Getting the Lead Out: The problem & challenges continue, M. Tew, K. Hedges, J.
Oudyk, OHCOW
Occ-omplishment:
Cluster Muster: Challenges, Approaches & Prevention Opportunities

e Probability & biostatistics 101

e Public Health Approach,

e MOL Approach, Dr. L. Genesove

e WSIB Approach

e GE: Hazard Mapping Success Story

e Mclntyre: Links to International Aluminum Research
Occ-omplishment:

Closing remarks, Mr. Michael Roche, OHCOW



