

## Occ-tober:

3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Symposium on Occupational Health and Disease Prevention Centre for Health and Safety Innovation, 5110 Creekbank Road, Mississauga Open to Ontario OHS Prevention System, Partners and invited Stakeholders

## **Program**

8:00am	Registration
8:30am	Welcome and Introductions
8:45	Reach & Impact: Successful Strategies for Social Marketing, Sophie Rosa, PHO
9:45	Occ-omplishment: StressAssess Launch, J. Oudyk & S. Freeman
9:55	Beyond the Burden: From Cancer Risk to Reduction, Dr. P. Demers, OCRC
10:25	Occ-omplishment: MOL OEL updates 2017& Noise Blitz. M. Tivy & M. Cousineau
10:35	Break
10:50	Occ-omplishment:
11:00	Occ Disease Action Plan Update
12:15	<ul> <li>Plan, V. Wolfe, OHCOW &amp; S. Grossman, PVO</li> <li>Noise, Mike Russo, IHSA</li> <li>Allergens and Irritants, Dr. L. Holness, CRE-OD</li> <li>Diesel Exhaust, Mike Parent, WSN</li> <li>Data &amp; Emerging Issues, Dr. V. Arrandale, OCRC</li> <li>Occ-omplishment: OHCOW &amp; IHSA Noise Resources, J. Oudyk &amp; M. Russo</li> </ul>
12:30pm	Networking Lunch
1:15	Occ-omplishment:
1:25	Getting the Lead Out: The problem & challenges continue, M. Tew, K. Hedges, J.
	Oudyk, OHCOW
2:00	Occ-omplishment:
2:10	Cluster Muster: Challenges, Approaches & Prevention Opportunities
3:10 3:20	<ul> <li>Probability &amp; biostatistics 101</li> <li>Public Health Approach,</li> <li>MOL Approach, Dr. L. Genesove</li> <li>WSIB Approach</li> <li>GE: Hazard Mapping Success Story</li> <li>McIntyre: Links to International Aluminum Research</li> </ul> Occ-omplishment: Closing remarks, Mr. Michael Roche, OHCOW